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SPEEDWERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-73, AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883
Tel: 96195936 / info@speedwerkz.biz

VEHICLE NUMBER: SMC9906H
MAKE & MODEL:VOLVO S60 T5

BOOTLID PO [l f

BOOTLID LOGO—'VoLvo Gmbltsn  Are
BOOTLID S60 EMBLEM  7.£¢,
BOOTLID T5 EMBLEM /4L
BOOTLID LAMPL/RX2 /4
BOOTLID HINGEL/RX2 A/
BOOTLID INNERLOCK S A
BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER A 1

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP A

REAR CAMERA v A
TAIL LAMP L/R X2 SAN 008 opy
TAIL LAMP BRACKET L/R X2 Nk AA O(Sere

TAILLAMP INNER PANELL/RX2 v~
REAR BUMPER DXg
REAR BUMPER LOWER D
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R X2
REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET wE

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORL/RX2 0[S/
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR BRACKET SET 4@(

(he

REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 79N
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X /4u#
END PANEL L

END PANEL GARNISH e

REAR FENDER RH T

REAR FENDER INNERTRIMRH 1 ]

REAR FENDER LH A A

REAR FENDER INNERTRIMLH A

REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD L/RX2 A “7
SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD A/
SPARE TYRE PANEL ﬂ_\
REAR EXHAUST RH o
REAR EXHAUST CHROME TRBM RH  Aunf
REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELDRH ~ 7

REAR  <(AL7 we Tora

REAR BUMPER CLIPS LA
REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS 4 1
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH 5 A

$2,556.10 _—
T$138.30 _—
29 ~378.40~
60 $64.10,~
$956.60 X
$412.60 %
$616.20 x
$78.00 ¥
$616.20 Y
$1,562.30 ¥
$2,322.40 {pc

7527860 1p
$386.40 X

jQye  $L98a20_—
78 _$941.10
$Eyp- ‘)?o _5112.20/
$296.00 X
$598.60 | P
$156.00,__— -
#€ _$76.30_—

$823.40_—
$1,521.10 %

$368.70 5
$2,414.20 x_
$517.40 X
$2,414.20 X
$517.40 3L
$552.40 X
$511.60 >~
$1,145.60
$891.40 A
$311.20—
$298.70 Y
$234.50
$26,952.40
$2,695.24
$24,257.16
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$60.00 2p $/7
$50.00 Y.
$70.00 A
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END PANEL GARNISH CLIPS A

END PANEL SEALANT Aq
SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT et
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPSRH "\

REAR FENDER SEALANT RH i
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPSLH A7)
REAR FENDER SEALANT LH A A

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A
REAR WINDSCREEN SPONGE SN

TO CHECK REAR WIRING

TO REPLACE REAR REVERSE SENSOR

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE CAMERA

TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS TO NEW
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR INTERIOR TRIMS

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN

TO PROVIDE LABOUR,WORKMANSHIP

TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PANELS

TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE DIAGNOSTIC RESET
RUST PROOFING

Total

$60.00 o
$100.00 4
$100.00

$60.00

$80.00
$60.00y,
$80.00%

$80.00 X

$60.00 *

$860.00

$50.00 2o
$80.00 73 ,
A A $100.00
$100.00 $p
$160.00 4,
A~ $280.00 +L
1A 5180.00>[

$2,400.00 <<

$2,000.00 70
AA $350.06 %

$150.00 3 )
$5,850.00

$30,967.16
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